
 

TRADE JOB NUMBER REGION 

School Based Apprentice Butcher 
School-based Apprentice Butcher 
School-based Apprentice Butcher 
School-based Apprentice Butcher 
School-based Apprentice Panel Beater 
School-based Apprentice Vehicle Painter 
School-based Business Trainee 
School-based Catering Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Hospitality Trainee 
School-based Light Vehicle Mechanic 

1450 
1333 
1453 
1332 
1494 
1495 
1480 
1510 
1571 
1328 
1370 
1426 
1438 
1439 
1440 
1441 
1442 
1366 
1511 
1493 

CLAYFIELD 
NUDGEE 

MERMAID WATERS 
CHERMSIDE 
STAPYLTON 
STAPYLTON 

WISHART 
ALBION 

WESTFIELD SHOPPING 
CENTRE 

PORTSIDE HAMILTON 
GREENSLOPES 

ROSALIE 
EIGHT MILE PLAINS 

PINKENBA 
MILTON 

SANDGATE 
SHAILER PARK 
COORPAROO 
SALISBURY 
STAPYLTON 

 


