

POSITION VACANT

MRAEL are seeking applicants for the following school based vacancies!

TRADE	JOB NUMBER	REGION
School Based Apprentice Butcher	1450	CLAYFIELD
School-based Apprentice Butcher	1333	NUDGEE
School-based Apprentice Butcher	1453	MERMAID WATERS
School-based Apprentice Butcher	1332	CHERMSIDE
School-based Apprentice Panel Beater	1494	STAPYLTON
School-based Apprentice Vehicle Painter	1495	STAPYLTON
School-based Business Trainee	1480	WISHART
School-based Catering Trainee	1510	ALBION
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1571	WESTFIELD SHOPPING
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1328	CENTRE
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1370	PORTSIDE HAMILTON
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1426	GREENSLOPES
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1438	ROSALIE
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1439	EIGHT MILE PLAINS
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1440	PINKENBA
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1441	MILTON
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1442	SANDGATE
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1366	SHAILER PARK
School-based Hospitality Trainee	1511	COORPAROO
School-based Light Vehicle Mechanic	1493	SALISBURY STAPYLTON

Earn and Learn while completing year 12 - Apply today!

aasn.com.au

Applicants must be currently enrolled in high school to be eligible.



For more information please call

1300 4 MRAEL (67 235)